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NKNU GYMNASIUM

7/18/2009

The World Games

2009 Kaohsiung

15:35

KORFBALL

MIXED, TEAM

PRELIMINARIES, MATCH 6

Score
Set 1
Set 2

Number

Name

MATCH RESULT

Great Britain Vs Portugal
11 15
7 6

4 9

Great Britain

Position Set 1

Set 2

Total

Remark

5
17
7
10
4
16
14
2

Number

EVANS Aimee
FABIUS Otto
ALLEN Stephanie
SYNOTT David
DAWSON Natasha
BOWER Ross
BROOKS David
HOLNESS Carly

Name
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Portugal

Position Set 1

Set 2

Total

Remark

10
14
1
12
11
3
9
7

BIOCAS Ines
FERNANDES Bruno
ANTUNES Carla

MARQUES Henrique

FARIA Carlos
SILVA Alexandra
COSTA Miguel
TEIXEIRA Isabel
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